Challenge PACA n°9 - AUBIGNOSC - 22 Octobre 2017

CIRCUITA
Nom

1 ELIAS Guilhem

2 CHANDEZON Jean Luc

3 LAVILLE Julien

4 JOEDICKE Philippe

5 DELENNE William

6 BOINET GUILLAUME

7 ROUXEL Mathieu

8 LOUIS Jordane

9 GALTIER Gregory
10 SEYBERLICH Vladislas
11 LATIL Sebastien
12 COULON Thibaud
13 WOIJTKOWSKI Yannick
14 RYCKEBOER Dimitri
15 JULLIAN Pierre Frangois
16 MANOPOULOS Anne
17 AKBULUT Alper
18 LOPEZ Jeremy
19 JULIEN Remy
20 POIREL Florian
21 VOLPE Maxence
22 RIDEAU Luc

Cat
H18
H20-35
H20-35
H20-35
H20-35
H20-35
H40-45
H20-35
H20-35
H20-35
H20-35
H60-65
H20-35
H20-35
H20-35
D20-35
H20-35
H20-35
H20-35
H20-35
H20-35
H20-35

Club

1307PZ
8404PZ
1307PZ
1307PZ
1307PZ
0504PZ
0504pPZ
1303PZ
1315pP7
1303PZ
1303PZ
0615PZ
8311PZ
1315PZ
1311PZ
1315PZ
1307PZ
1303PZ
0615PZ
1315PZ
1315pP7
8404PZ

ACA AIX EN PROV
OPA

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
HAO

HAO

MARCO
PACARAID
MARCO

MARCO

VSAO

POLES

PACARAID

ChatO

PACARAID

ACA AIX EN PROV
MARCO

VSAO

PACARAID
PACARAID

OPA

Temps
00:53:33
01:15:57
01:18:53
01:25:32
01:28:45
01:32:45
01:35:40
01:36:15
01:46:04
01:46:29
01:51:50
01:54:51
01:57:28
01:59:49
02:02:12
02:09:41
02:09:55
02:22:20
02:24:56
02:57:43
03:05:22
PM

Coeff Pts

P PR R RPPRPRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRRPRRRPERRRR

100
100
96,28
88,8
85,58
81,89
79,39
78,91
71,61
71,33
67,91
66,13
64,66
63,39
62,15
41,29
58,46
53,36
52,4
42,74
40,97
10



Challenge PACA n°9 - AUBIGNOSC - 22 Octobre 2017

CIRCUITB
Nom

1 ESTELA Olivier

2 ELIAS Pierre

3 CHAMPIGNY Laurent

4 BOURDARIE Pascal

5 LAVILLE Adrien

6 BERRIEN Olivier

7 DIAZ Sebastien

8 LOUVAT Mathieu

9 DABIN Stephane
10 DESTRADE Matthieu
11 AMROUCHE Clement
12 MARI Olivier
13 DUDOUT Benoit
14 COURSON Hubert
15 CHOTARD Philippe
16 COLIN Jean-Christophe
17 VADROT Alexis
18 STUCKELBERGER Nicolas
19 MEROUR Aurelien
20 BOISSIER Nicolas
21 AMROUCHE Romain
22 TOLSA Mathieu
23 BESSE Yannick
24 BRESSOULALY Jerome
25 WIEL Laurent
26 MAUROQY Yann
27 AMROUCHE Didier
28 DELAPLAGNE Regis
29 TREVISAN Christophe
30 VOLKOV Andrey
31 LAUGIER Sebastien
32 ROLLER Marc
33 LONGERE Daniel
34 POMIE Frederic

Cat
H40-45
H50-55
H40-45
H40-45
H18
H40-45
H40-45
H40-45
H40-45
H16
H18
H40-45
H40-45
H50-55
H40-45
H40-45
H40-45
H40-45
H40-45
H50-55
H16
H40-45
H40-45
H40-45
H40-45
H40-45
H40-45
H40-45
H40-45
H40-45
H40-45
H40-45
H40-45
H40-45

Club

1307PZ
1307PZ
1307PZ
1303PZ
1307PZ
1303PZ
1303PZ
0615PZ
0615PZ
8404PZ
0615PZ
0615PZ
1307PZ
8405PZ
0621PZ
1311PZ
1303PZ
8405PZ
0615PZ
1307PZ
0615PZ
1303PZ
8404PZ
1307PZ
0621PZ
1303PZ
0615PZ
1303PZ
8404PZ
1303PZ
8311PZ
8404PZ
0615PZ
1307PZ

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
MARCO

ACA AIX EN PROV
MARCO

MARCO

VSAO

VSAO

OPA

VSAO

VSAO

ACA AIX EN PROV
CS PERTUIS
MouginsO

ChatO

MARCO

CS PERTUIS
VSAO

ACA AIX EN PROV
VSAO

MARCO

OPA

ACA AIX EN PROV
MouginsO
MARCO

VSAO

MARCO

OPA

MARCO

POLES

OPA

VSAO

ACA AIX EN PROV

Temps
01:04:22
01:09:08
01:10:09
01:15:45
01:27:54
01:28:52
01:31:00
01:32:57
01:33:54
01:35:12
01:38:21
01:38:49
01:39:01
01:39:31
01:42:43
01:43:04
01:43:52
01:45:09
01:46:19
01:46:35
01:47:36
01:49:30
01:59:24
02:01:17
02:01:18
02:06:04
02:11:34
02:34:25
02:36:35
02:50:17
aband
aband
PM

PM

Coeff Pts

P PP R RPRPRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRRPRPRRRPRRRRRRRPRRRPRR

100
93,11
91,76
84,97

100
72,43
70,73
69,25
68,55
92,33
89,37
65,14
65,01
64,68
62,66
62,45
61,97
61,21
60,54
64,86
81,69
58,78
53,91
53,07
53,06
51,06
48,92
41,68
41,11

37,8
10
10
10
10



Challenge PACA n°9 - AUBIGNOSC - 22 Octobre 2017

CIRCUIT C
Nom

1 DELENNE Pierre

2 ALESSANDRI Pierre

3 MONCLARD Jerome

4 PARPAL Eric

5 KASTENSSON Jens

6 MONJAUZE Marion

7 GIBIAT Frederic

8 POMET Eric

9 BARRAL J-Luc
10 HEYRIES Richard
11 GOUDARD Olivier
12 GANDY Didier
13 HUEBER Diane
14 DESPLANQUES Vincent
15 GUETIN Francois
16 PICAZO J-Jacques
17 RICHARD Christian
18 GROSSE Laurent
19 ELIAS Pauline
20 LAVILLE Xavier
21 LANGEARD Vincent
22 CARRIERE Olivier
23 CATUS Gregory
24 VASQUEZ Claude
25 COULIER Francois
26 AUTEM Olivier
27 LEFEVRE Magali
28 ISAMBART JEREMY
29 DINSART CYRIELLE
30 AGOSTINELLI Patrick
31 RAVOUX Fabienne
32 GIRAUD Frederic
33 GALTIER Coralie
34 MEUNIER Jean Louis
35 WOJTKOWSKI Marion
36 GRANIER Christophe
37 GUEDON JULIEN
38 BOISSAY Olivier
39 BARDIAUX Nicolas
40 LE LUDUEC Yann
41 SECCHIONI Pauline
42 SINICO Patrick

Cat

H50-55
H50-55
H50-55
H50-55
H50-55
D20-35
H50-55
H50-55
H50-55
H50-55
H50-55
H50-55
D20-35
H50-55
H50-55
H50-55
H60-65
H50-55
D20-35
H50-55
H50-55
H50-55
H40-45
H50-55
H50-55
H50-55
D20-35
H20-35
D20-35
H50-55
D20-35
H20-35
D20-35
H50-55
D20-35
H40-45
H20-35
H40-45
H40-45
H50-55
D20-35
H50-55

Club

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV
8405PZ CS PERTUIS
8319PZ TOULON SNature
0615PZ VSAO

8405PZ CS PERTUIS
8405PZ CS PERTUIS
8319PZ TOULON SNature
1303PZ MARCO

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV
8404PZ OPA

0615PZ VSAO

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV
0615PZ VSAO

0615PZ VSAO

8405PZ CS PERTUIS
1303PZ MARCO

8405PZ CS PERTUIS
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV
0615PZ VSAO

1303PZ MARCO

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV
1303PZ MARCO

8405PZ CS PERTUIS
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV
8404PZ OPA

1311PZ ChatO

1311PZ ChatO

1303PZ MARCO

8405PZ CS PERTUIS
1315PZ PACARAID
1315PZ PACARAID
8404PZ OPA

8311PZ POLES

8404PZ OPA

8404PZ OPA

8404PZ OPA

1303PZ MARCO

8319PZ TOULON SNature
1303PZ MARCO

1311PZ ChatO

Temps
00:59:46
01:05:48
01:07:13
01:09:28
01:09:58
01:10:25
01:11:22
01:12:16
01:16:00
01:16:35
01:19:01
01:20:51
01:21:30
01:23:40
01:23:45
01:23:58
01:25:02
01:27:35
01:28:08
01:29:04
01:30:28
01:36:23
01:37:29
01:37:47
01:38:46
01:38:49
01:46:23
01:49:49
01:51:18
01:53:47
01:53:56
01:59:50
02:04:43
02:10:29
02:11:17
02:16:25
02:22:42
03:10:02
PM

PM

PM

PM

Coeff Pts

o

o
$
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100
90,83
88,92
86,04
85,42

100
83,75

82,7
78,64
78,04
75,64
73,92

86,4
71,43
71,36
71,18
70,29
68,24

79,9

67,1
66,06
62,01
49,05
61,12
60,51
60,48
66,19
32,65
63,27
52,53
61,81
29,92
56,46

45,8
53,64
35,05
25,13
25,16

10
10
10
10



Challenge PACA n°9 - AUBIGNOSC - 22 Octobre 2017

CIRCUIT Cbis
Nom

1 TANNO Nathalie

2 PICAZO Sophie

3 OUVRARD Karine

4 BARRAL Anne

5 MIAILHE Pascale

6 CHAPILLON Aurelie

7 BERRIEN Isabelle

8 AMROUCHE Sandrine

9 MEYER Karine
10 SINICO Severine
11 GROSSE Sandrine
12 RYCKEBOER Anne
13 DELENNE Anne-Frangoise
14 GEHIN Christine
15 BESSE Katia
16 CAGNARD Nathalie
17 ROLLER Severine
18 ELIAS Laurence
19 COLIN Maelys
20 YAGIZ Canan
21 GUILLAUME Sophie
22 ALEXIS Isabelle
23 LEMAIRE Nathalie
24 VASQUEZ Corinne
25 FAYE Audrey
26 GRANIER Stephanie
27 LEHMANN Agnes

Cat
D40-45
D50-55
D40-45
D40-45
D40-45
D40-45
D40-45
D40-45
D20-35
D40-45
D40-45
D40-45
D40-45
D40-45
D40-45
D40-45
D40-45
D40-45
D18
D40-45
D40-45
D40-45
D50-55
D40-45
D40-45
D40-45
D40-45

Club

8319PZ TOULON SNature
8405PZ CS PERTUIS
8404PZ OPA

1303PZ MARCO

8404PZ OPA

0615PZ VSAO

1303PZ MARCO

0615PZ VSAO

0504PZ HAO

1311PZ ChatO

8405PZ CS PERTUIS
1315PZ PACARAID
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV
8405PZ CS PERTUIS
8404PZ OPA

8311PZ POLES

8404PZ OPA

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV
1311PZ ChatO

1303PZ MARCO

8404PZ OPA

0504PZ HAO

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV
1303PZ MARCO

8404PZ OPA

8404PZ OPA

1315PZ PACARAID

Temps
01:10:41
01:11:18
01:12:52
01:14:33
01:18:28
01:18:50
01:25:17
01:31:08
01:38:24
01:40:58
01:41:53
01:41:54
01:42:28
01:44:05
01:50:13
01:56:06
01:56:54
02:01:08
02:02:26
02:06:27
02:12:11
02:16:39
02:21:43
02:39:16
FP

FP

PM

Coeff Pts
100
99,14
97
94,81
90,08
89,66
82,88
77,56
57,47
70,01
69,38
69,37
68,98
67,91
64,13
60,88
60,46
58,35
100
55,9
53,47
51,73
49,88
44,38
1FP
1FP
1 10
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Challenge PACA n°9 - AUBIGNOSC - 22 Octobre 2017

CIRCUITD
Nom

1 BACONNET Alexandre

2 TERRIN Francis

3 SECKLER Daniel

4 ESCURET Andrea

5 BENEVELLO Olivier

6 JUSSIAN Sylvie

7 CATMUR Richard

8 BOENSCH Eric

9 MATHIEU Maurice
10 GRAUER Jean-Luc
11 TERRIN Patrick
12 MARCON Sylvie
13 BRUN Matthieu
14 LAVILLE Mireille
15 DELENNE Blandine
16 BOISSIER Anouk
17 LEPOUPON Andre
18 POUPET Maelys
19 CAMPOS J-Pierre
20 GUETIN Lou
21 KASTENSSON Lotta
22 POUGET Francois
23 SLIMAN Jacques
24 PANIZZI Thierry
25 BOISSAY Juliette
26 LOPEZ Alain
27 MONCLARD Valerie
28 RIDEAU Philippe
29 CHAMPIGNY Laurence
30 GIROD Marylene
31 BRIATA Martine
32 VOLPE Marianne
33 BRESSOULALY Mathilde
34 BLAISE Danielle
35 COURSON Isabelle
36 COLIN Marie-Noel
37 COULIER Cathy
38 LOPEZ Svetlana
39 AGUEDA Thierry
40 BOISSAY Karine
41 MAILLARD llona
42 REMOUET Marie-Pierre

Cat
H14
H60-65
H60-65
D50-55
H60-65
D50-55
H60-65
H60-65
H60-65
H60-65
H60-65
D50-55
H20-35
D50-55
D50-55
D14
H60-65
D16
H60-65
D16
D50-55
H60-65
H60-65
H40-45
D16
H60-65
D50-55
H60-65
D50-55
D50-55
D50-55
D20-35
D16
D40-45
D50-55
D50-55
D50-55
D50-55
H50-55
D40-45
D14
D50-55

Club

8405PZ
1307Pz
1303PZ
1307PZ
0615PZ
1307PZ
0503PZ
1303Pz
8404PZ
1307Pz
1307PZ
1307PZ
8405PZ
1307PZ
1307PZ
1307Pz
1307PZ
1307PZ
8302PZ
0615PZ
0615PZ
1303Pz
0503PZ
1303PZ
8404PZ
1303Pz
8405PZ
8404PZ
1307PZ
0504PZ
1303Pz
1315PZ
1307PZ
1307PZ
8405PZ
1311Pz
8405PZ
1303Pz
8404PZ
8404PZ
8404PZ
8404PZ

CS PERTUIS

ACA AIX EN PROV
MARCO

ACA AIX EN PROV
VSAO

ACA AIX EN PROV
BNCO

MARCO

OPA

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
CS PERTUIS

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
DRACO

VSAO

VSAO

MARCO

BNCO

MARCO

OPA

MARCO

CS PERTUIS

OPA

ACA AIX EN PROV
HAO

MARCO
PACARAID

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
CS PERTUIS
ChatO

CS PERTUIS
MARCO

OPA

OPA

OPA

OPA

Temps
00:36:21
00:46:44
00:49:21
00:52:12
00:52:23
00:53:22
00:55:03
00:55:22
00:55:43
00:56:14
00:56:46
00:57:19
01:01:33
01:02:04
01:04:34
01:04:56
01:05:27
01:05:35
01:06:38
01:07:55
01:08:06
01:10:59
01:17:14
01:18:24
01:19:16
01:19:49
01:20:13
01:20:54
01:21:12
01:22:27
01:24:04
01:25:20
01:28:45
01:29:00
01:34:56
01:36:48
01:46:08
01:55:29
02:10:34
02:32:30
Aband
PM

Coeff Pts

o

o

o

o
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100
100
94,7
100
89,21
97,81
84,89
84,41
83,88
83,11
82,33
91,07
10
84,1
80,85
100
71,4
100
70,14
96,56
76,65
65,84
60,51
27,82
82,74
58,55
65,07
57,77
64,29
63,31
62,09
36,7
73,9
46,92
54,99
53,93
49,18
45,2
22,27
27,38
10

10



Challenge PACA n°9 - AUBIGNOSC - 22 Octobre 2017

CIRCUIT Dbis
Nom
1 LORRE Annie
2 RICHAUD Alain
3 MARINSEK Josef
4 RAMSEYER Robert
5 GIBIAT Danielle
6 SEGONDY Pierre
7 ELIAS Jean-claude
8 JOUVE Colette
9 BOENSCH Francoise
10 COULON Annick
11 GENEVE-SECCHIONI Catherine
12 COLIN Viviane
13 ULMER Claudine
14 PALUD Joel
15 SZNAIDER Patrick

Cat
D60+
H70+
H70+
H70+
D60+
H70+
H70+
D60+
D60+
D60+
D40-45
D60+
D60+
H70+
H70+

Club

0615PZ
0615PZ
1303PZ
1303PZ
8405PZ
8302PZ
1307PZ
1307PZ
1303PZ
0615PZ
1303PZ
1311PZ
1303PZ
8319PZ
0615PZ

VSAO

VSAO

MARCO

MARCO

CS PERTUIS
DRACO

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
MARCO

VSAO

MARCO

ChatO

MARCO

TOULON SNature
VSAO

Temps

00:49:06
00:57:16
01:01:18
01:07:59
01:10:03
01:10:41
01:10:47
01:13:13
01:26:40
01:31:54
01:33:49
01:46:55
01:56:11
01:57:52
Aband

Coeff Pts

P PR R OR R RPRRERRRRER R R

100
100
93,42
84,24
70,09
81,02
80,9
67,06
56,65
53,43
314
45,92
42,26
48,59
10



Challenge PACA n°9 - AUBIGNOSC - 22 Octobre 2017

CIRCUIT Dter
Nom
1 BARROS-VALLET Mathias
2 FOURMENT Jules
3 JARA Gaelic
4 FRECON Tom
5 SECCHIONI Laurent
6 COLIN Hugo
7 RANCILLAC Lucie
8 BARDIAUX Matteo
9 DELAPLAGNE TOM
10 GRANIER Florian

Cat
H14
H18
H16
H20-35
H40-45
H16
D20-35
H16
H16
H16

Club

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV
0621PZ MouginsO
0504PZ HAO

1303PZ MARCO

1311PZ ChatO

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV
1303PZ MARCO

1303PZ MARCO

8404PZ OPA

Temps
01:00:02
01:13:48
01:22:28
02:01:38
02:36:16
02:44:11
02:52:43
PM

PM

PM

Coeff Pts
1 100
0,8 65,08
1 100
0,6 29,61
0,4 10
1 50
0,4 10
1 10
1 10
1 10



Challenge PACA n°9 - AUBIGNOSC - 22 Octobre 2017

CIRCUITE
Nom

1 TREVISAN Robin

2 CHALLINER Milo

3 DELENNE Annabelle

4 WOIJTKOWSKI Mathis

5 DESTRADE Victor

6 LONGERE Dynan

7 NONNET Maelle

8 TREMEAU Matthieu

9 APARICIO Mathis
10 CHATARD ANTOINE
11 THERY Clement
12 AUBERT Gabrielle
13 GUILLOT CAMILLE
14 LAFORET Frangoise
15 MIRA MARQUES Filipe
16 COURSON Virgile
17 BARNIER Mireille
18 SLIMAN chantal
19 BERRIEN Louis
20 CHOUILLOU Thao

Cat Club

H14 8404PZ
H16 0621PZ
D14 1307PZ
H14 8311PZ
H14 8404PZ
H14 0615PZ
D14 8404PZ
H16 1307PZ
H14 0621PZ
H14 1303PZ
H14 8404PZ
D14 0503PZ
D14 0503PZ

D60+ 0615PZ
H60-65 0615PZ
H14 8405PZ
D60+  1303PZ
D60+ 0503PZ
H14 1303PZ
H14 0615PZ

OPA

MouginsO

ACA AIX EN PROV
POLES

OPA

VSAO

OPA

ACA AIX EN PROV
MouginsO
MARCO

OPA

BNCO

BNCO

VSAO

VSAO

CS PERTUIS
MARCO

BNCO

MARCO

VSAO

Temps
00:40:21
00:42:11
00:47:00
00:49:26
00:49:57
00:50:52
00:55:22
00:55:37
01:02:41
01:03:01
01:19:30
01:34:13
01:36:04
02:16:23
02:18:47
02:27:04
Aband
Aband
PM

PM

Coeff Pts

0,

I = T N S . R S e O N I )

o 0o
s )

0,8
0,8

100
76,52
100
81,63
80,78
79,33
84,89
58,04
64,37
64,03
50,75
49,89
48,92
27,57
17,44
27,44
10

10

10

10



Challenge PACA n°9 - AUBIGNOSC - 22 Octobre 2017

CIRCUITF
Nom
1 CHAMPIGNY Olivier
2 BESSE Ellyn
3 GAUDION Lucie
4 VADROT Auvril
5 AUTEM Camille
6 DESTRADE Charles
7 LATIL Maieul
8 DUQUESNE Emma
9 GUETIN Valentin
10 GRANIER Delphine
11 WOJTKOWSKI Lois
12 DUCHANGE Axel
13 GAUDION Gael
14 BARRAL Charlotte
15 FINO Antoine
16 JEZERSEK Jasa
17 CORDOLIANI Lou

Cat

H12
D12
D12
D10
H12
H12
H12
D14
H12
D12
D12
H12
H10
D12
H12
H12
D12

Club

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV
8404PZ OPA

8404PZ OPA

1303PZ MARCO

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV
8404PZ OPA

1303PZ MARCO

0615PZ VSAO

0615PZ VSAO

8404PZ OPA

8311PZ POLES

0615PZ VSAO

8404PZ OPA

1303PZ MARCO

0615PZ VSAO

0621PZ MouginsO
0615PZ VSAO

Temps
00:18:52
00:24:32
00:25:55
00:26:41
00:26:45
00:28:44
00:29:06
00:30:36
00:31:33
00:33:00
00:33:05
00:33:07
00:34:33
00:35:52
00:36:38
00:42:05
01:42:59

Coeff Pts

0,
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100
100
94,66
91,94
70,53
65,66
64,83
64,14
59,8
74,34
74,16
56,97
54,61
68,4
51,5
44,83
23,82



Challenge PACA n°9 - AUBIGNOSC - 22 Octobre 2017

CIRCUITG
Nom
1 BOISSIER Eliott
2 HEBANT Axel
3 FOURMENT Louise
4 BARRAL Arthur
5 VADROT Mae
6 LATIL Camille
7 MANOPOULOS Juliette
8 VIALARD Louna
9 GALTIER Marin
10 BARRAL Juliette
11 TREVISAN GAEL
12 DELAPLAGNE Felix
13 VOLPE Lauryne
14 CHANDEZON Melusine

Cat

H10
H10
D10
H10
D10
D10
D10
D10
H10
D10
H10
H10
D10
D10

Club

1307PZ
0621PZ
1307PZ
1303PZ
1303PZ
1303PZ
1315P7
8404PZ
1315PZ
1303PZ
8404PZ
1303PZ
1315P7
8404PZ

ACA AIX EN PROV
MouginsO

ACA AIX EN PROV
MARCO

MARCO

MARCO
PACARAID

OPA

PACARAID
MARCO

OPA

MARCO
PACARAID

OPA

Temps

00:24:35
00:30:34
00:33:08
00:35:17
00:35:59
00:36:20
00:37:05
00:39:19
00:39:40
00:41:13
00:41:13
00:48:49
00:55:42
01:43:15

Coeff Pts
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100
80,43

100
69,67
92,08
91,19
89,35
84,27
61,97
80,39
59,64
50,36
59,49
32,09



Challenge PACA n°9 - AUBIGNOSC - 22 Octobre 2017

CIRCUIT Gacc
Nom Cat Club Temps Coeff Pts

1 MANOPOULOS Mathilde D10 1315PZ PACARAID  00:28:27 1 10
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Challenge PACA n°9 - AUBIGNOSC - 22 Octobre 2017

CLUB

nom

0404PZ Balise 04

0503PZ BNCO

0504PZ HAO

0615PZ VSAO

0621PZ MouginsO
1303PZ MARCO

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV
1311PZ ChatO

1315PZ PACARAID
1316PZ GAD

8302PZ DRACO

8311PZ POLES

8312PZ sport nature
8318PZ Azimut Provence
8319PZ TOULON SNature
8321PZ CNB

8404PZ OPA

8405PZ CS PERTUIS

Pts

0
254,21
363,4
2063,82
481,87
2842,96
3823,32
550,38
700,54

151,16

344,97

327,33

2131,19
1273,5

nbr. Participants
0
5
6
33
7



